
[Panera Bread]

LOBSTER BISQUE
A richly flavored New England bisque of sweet lobster 
simmered in a silky sauce of buttery cream and aromatic 
seafood stock.

16 oz Microwaveable cup

ITEM# 69030
PANERA BREAD
Case UPC: 100-77958-69030-7 
Item UPC: 0-77958-69030-0

INGREDIENTS: Light Cream, Clam Broth from Concentrate, Lob-
ster Meat, Butter (Cream, Salt), Water, Salted Sherry Wine, Wheat 
Flour, Contains 2% or less of: Tomato Paste, Corn Starch, Chicken 
Base (Chicken, Salt, Rendered Chicken Fat, Dextrose, Sugar, Nat-
ural Flavor, Safflower Oil, Chicken Broth, Turmeric), Nonfat Dry 
Milk, Lobster Stock Concentrate (Lobster, Salt), Nisin Preparation 
and Sugar.

CONTAINS:  Milk, Shellfish (Lobster) and Wheat.

REV Date: 10/1/2022

Blount Fine Foods 630 Currant Road Fall River, MA 02720
Text or Call 800.274.2526 • www.blountfinefoods.com

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

Calories
% DV*% DV*

Serving size 1 container

Per container

720
Per 1 cup

400
Total Fat
 Saturated Fat
 Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carb.
  Dietary Fiber
  Total Sugars
  Incl. Added Sugars
Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium

32g
21g
0g
105mg
720mg
20g
4g
7g
2g
9g

58g
38g
0g
190mg
1300mg
36g
7g
13g
3g
16g

74%
190%

63%
57%
13%
25%

6%

0.6mcg
330mg
0mg
500mg

4%
25%

0%
10%

0.3mcg
180mg
0mg
280mg

2%
15%

0%
6%

41%
105%

35%
31%

7%
14%

4%
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Case Configuration		  Pallet Information		  Dimensions		  Shelf Life
Case Pack: 6/16 oz Cups	 HI/TI:11/12			   Length:14.44”	 70 Days
Net Weight: 6 lb		  Cases per Pallet:132	 Width: 9.81”
Gross Weight: 7 lb						      Height: 3.94”
Case Cube: 0.32


