ITEM# 69030 **PANERA BREAD** Case UPC: 100-77958-69030-7

Item UPC: 0-77958-69030-0



[Panera Bread]

LOBSTER BISQUE

A richly flavored New England bisque of sweet lobster simmered in a silky sauce of buttery cream and aromatic seafood stock.

16 oz Microwaveable cup

Serving size	ion	1	ac	
Calories	Per 4 (1 cup	Per cor	taine
		% DV *		% DV
Total Fat	32g	41%	58g	74%
Saturated Fat	21g 1	05%	38g 1	190%
Trans Fat	0g		0g	
Cholesterol	105mg	35%	190mg	63%
Sodium	720mg	31%	1300mg	57%
Total Carb.	20g	7%	36g	13%
Dietary Fiber	4g	14%	7g	25%
Total Sugars	7g		13g	
Incl. Added Sugars	2g	4%	3g	6%
Protein	9g		16g	
Vitamin D	0.3mcg	2%	0.6mc	g 4%
Calcium	180mg	15%	330mg	25%
Iron	0mg	0%	0mg	0%
Potassium	280mg	6%	500mg	10%

food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general

INGREDIENTS: Light Cream, Clam Broth from Concentrate, Lobster Meat, Butter (Cream, Salt), Water, Salted Sherry Wine, Wheat Flour, Contains 2% or less of: Tomato Paste, Corn Starch, Chicken Base (Chicken, Salt, Rendered Chicken Fat, Dextrose, Sugar, Natural Flavor, Safflower Oil, Chicken Broth, Turmeric), Nonfat Dry Milk, Lobster Stock Concentrate (Lobster, Salt), Nisin Preparation and Sugar.

CONTAINS: Milk, Shellfish (Lobster) and Wheat.

Case Configuration

Case Pack: 6/16 oz Cups Net Weight: 6 lb

Gross Weight: 7 lb Case Cube: 0.32

REV Date: 10/1/2022

Pallet Information

HI/TI:11/12

Cases per Pallet:132

Dimensions

Length:14.44" Width: 9.81"

Height: 3.94"

Shelf Life

70 Days

